Page 1 of 12
Revised 08.22.2017
obra XLT-15
Cobra Injection Molding Temperature Control Systems
Improve process and reliability of your injection molding process.
Cobra XLT-15 Series Module is one of the most technically advanced temperature controls available,
using state-of-the-art microprocessor-based circuitry to perform all required PID functions. Units have
built-in diagnostics and are fully self-tuning.

 ๐  Highest Quality Electronics
Bauer Industrial 1104 West Main
Marshall, MN 56258
507-532-0200
Page 4 of 12
Revised 08.22.2017
Cobra 12 Zone Complete Set
Includes: Mainframe and Modules
Cobra 12 Zone Hot Runner Equipment
obra XLT-15
Cobra 12 Zone Main Frame
Equipped with handles for easy carry, 60 Amp breaker and is compatible with most systems.
Cobra 12 Zone Thermocouple Cables
Heavy duty, well made with high quality interconnects on each end.
Length Part Number Price
10’ COBRA-TC-12Z-10 $155.00
12’ COBRA-TC-12Z-12 $163.00
15’ COBRA-TC-12Z-15 $171.00
20’ COBRA-TC-12Z-20 $194.00
25’ COBRA-TC-12Z-25 $219.00
Part Number Price
COBRA-MF-12 $820.00
Part Number Price
COBRA-12Z-C $2,788.00
Length Part Number Price
10’ COBRA-P-12Z-10 $154.00
12’ COBRA-P-12Z-12 $162.00
15’ COBRA-P-12Z-15 $174.00
20’ COBRA-P-12Z-20 $193.00
25’ COBRA-P-12Z-25 $218.00
Cobra 12 Zone Power Cables
Heavy duty, well made with high quality interconnects on each end.
Bauer Industrial 1104 West Main
Marshall, MN 56258
507-532-0200
Page 5 of 12
Revised 08.22.2017
obra XLT-15
Cobra 8 Zone Complete Set
Includes: Mainframe and Modules
Cobra 8 Zone Hot Runner Equipment
Cobra 8 Zone Main Frame
Equipped with handles for easy carry, 60 Amp breaker and is compatible with most systems.
Cobra 8 Zone Thermocouple Cables
Heavy duty, well made with high quality interconnects on each end.
Length Part Number Price
10’ COBRA-TC-8Z-10 $123.50
12’ COBRA-TC-8Z-12 $129.50
15’ COBRA-TC-8Z-15 $138.50
20’ COBRA-TC-8Z-20 $152.00
25’ COBRA-TC-8Z-25 $164.50
Part Number Price
COBRA-MF-8 $735.00
Part Number Price
COBRA-8Z-C $2,047.00
Length Part Number Price
10’ COBRA-P-8Z-10 $135.00
12’ COBRA-P-8Z-12 $141.00
15’ COBRA-P-8Z-15 $150.00
20’ COBRA-P-8Z-20 $166.00
25’ COBRA-P-8Z-25 $181.00
Cobra 8 Zone Power Cables
Heavy duty, well made with high quality interconnects on each end.
Bauer Industrial 1104 West Main
Marshall, MN 56258
507-532-0200
Page 6 of 12
Revised 08.22.2017
Cobra 5  Zone Complete Set
Includes: Mainframe and Modules
Cobra 5 Zone Hot Runner Equipment
obra XLT-15
Cobra 5 Zone Main Frame
Equipped with handles for easy carry, 60 Amp breaker and is compatible with most systems.
Cobra 5 Zone Thermocouple Cables
Heavy duty, well made with high quality interconnects on each end.
Length Part Number Price
10’ COBRA-TC-5Z-10 $108.00
15’ COBRA-TC-5Z-15 $123.00
20’ COBRA-TC-5Z-20 $137.00
Part Number Price
COBRA-MF-5 $610.00
Part Number Price
COBRA-5Z-C $1,430.00
Length Part Number Price
10’ COBRA-P-5Z-10 $114.00
15’ COBRA-P-5Z-15 $129.00
20’ COBRA-P-5Z-20 $144.00
Cobra 5 Zone Power Cables
Heavy duty, well made with high quality interconnects on each end.
Bauer Industrial 1104 West Main
Marshall, MN 56258